
ALMA Observing Activity from 2024-07-22T17:59:00 to 2024-07-29T18:00:00
QA0 pass executions

2024-07-29
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

12:08:23 13:12:42 2023.1.00700.S IRAS_043_a_09_TM1 ALMA meets JWST: is there warm
molecular gas near the [Fe] jet?

Harsono EA 12-m 9

11:22:13 13:15:27 2023.1.00225.S L1521F_a_07_7M Tracing evolution of dense core
nucleus in ortho-H2D+

Tokuda EA 7-m 7

10:59:35 12:37:57 2023.1.00225.S L1521F_a_07_TP Tracing evolution of dense core
nucleus in ortho-H2D+

Tokuda EA Total Power 7

10:15:48 11:33:15 2022.1.00338.L HD14055_a_07_TM1 The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Marino EU NA 12-m 7

08:56:42 10:21:22 2023.1.00161.S hers2_a_09_7M A Comprehensive [CII] Survey of
Herschel-Selected Starbursts at z=1-2

Riechers EU 7-m 9

08:47:28 10:15:03 2023.1.00609.S GS-9209_a_07_TM1 A new, fast, ultradeep constraint on
the gas content of the first
generations of massive quiescent
galaxies.

Gobat CL 12-m 7

06:45:48 07:26:26 2023.1.00852.S J2219+01_a_04_TM1 Understanding the Excitation of
Molecular Gas in the Quasar-
Starburst Systems at z>6

Li EU 12-m 4

06:00:13 07:24:29 2023.1.01576.S N12A_b_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small
Magellanic Cloud

Gong EU 7-m 6

04:59:39 06:38:19 2023.1.00556.S ADF22.A4_a_08_TM1 Resolving the growth of massive
galaxies in cosmic web filaments

Umehata EA 12-m 8

04:48:43 06:43:16 2023.1.00360.L G08.710._a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

03:40:03 04:58:28 2022.1.00316.L SerpS-MM_d_07_TM1 COMPASS: Complex Organic
Molecules in Protostars with ALMA
Spectral Surveys

Jorgensen EA EU NA 12-m 7

03:29:18 05:33:41 2023.1.00360.L G18.89-0_a_07_7M UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 7-m 7

02:57:45 04:48:25 2023.1.00360.L G338.78+_a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

01:30:26 03:21:16 2023.1.00273.S IRAS1539_a_07_TM1 Investigating the Connection between
Magnetic Field Morphology in
Protostellar Envelopes and Disk
Formation

Yen EA 12-m 7

01:03:41 02:57:29 2023.1.00360.L G338.78+_a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

2024-07-28
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:39:24 01:30:22 2023.1.00273.S IRAS1539_a_07_TM1 Investigating the Connection between
Magnetic Field Morphology in
Protostellar Envelopes and Disk
Formation

Yen EA 12-m 7

23:30:44 00:47:26 2023.1.01688.S GKF2010_e_06_7M The Unbiased LIne Survey of
Supergiant Evolved Stars (ULISSES)

Bordiu EU 7-m 6

23:04:36 01:03:32 2023.1.00615.S H-MM1_a_07_TP Structure and kinematics of the
complete freeze-out zone in a
prestellar core

Vastel EU Total Power 7

22:14:07 23:30:39 2023.1.01688.S GKF2010_e_06_7M The Unbiased LIne Survey of
Supergiant Evolved Stars (ULISSES)

Bordiu EU 7-m 6

22:10:33 23:04:26 2023.1.00026.S NGC4501_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA Total Power 6

21:38:46 23:39:20 2023.1.00273.S IRAS1539_a_07_TM1 Investigating the Connection between
Magnetic Field Morphology in
Protostellar Envelopes and Disk
Formation

Yen EA 12-m 7

21:16:34 22:10:16 2023.1.00026.S NGC4501_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA Total Power 6

20:24:57 21:51:11 2023.1.01456.S IC_0800_a_06_7M A pilot survey of CO in blindly
detected HI-rich dwarf galaxies in the
Virgo cluster

Zabel OTHER 7-m 6

20:22:11 21:16:19 2023.1.00026.S NGC4501_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy

Sun NA Total Power 6



Quenching with Molecular Cloud
Scale "Micro-physics"

19:04:23 20:38:57 2023.1.00725.S J0909+10_a_07_TM1 Establishing how quasars impact on
the molecular gas in their host
galaxies

Harrison EU 12-m 7

18:20:16 18:48:12 2023.1.00725.S J0909+10_a_07_TM1 Establishing how quasars impact on
the molecular gas in their host
galaxies

Harrison EU 12-m 7

17:53:37 20:04:24 2023.1.01313.S SHiZELS-_a_09_7M Mapping star formation at cosmic
noon: making the most of ALMA
Cycle 8 data

Cochrane NA 7-m 9

16:37:18 17:30:29 2023.1.01643.S OMC3_a_07_TP Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

Socci EU Total Power 7

15:48:30 17:27:48 2023.1.00588.S V883_Ori_a_07_TM1 Filling in the missing piece of the
water trail: D2O observations in a
protoplanetary disk

Leemker EU 12-m 7

15:07:53 16:37:00 2023.1.01643.S OMC2_a_07_TP Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

Socci EU Total Power 7

15:01:03 17:05:26 2023.1.01643.S OMC2_a_07_7M Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

Socci EU 7-m 7

13:36:05 15:33:04 2023.1.00487.S HD_61005_a_10_TM1 Vertical structure and planetary
system dynamics

Hughes NA 12-m 10

12:36:43 14:47:36 2023.1.00717.S V636_Mon_c_10_7M ACA Band 10 survey of HCN lasers in
carbon-rich stars

Wong EU 7-m 10

12:28:58 13:24:58 2023.1.00091.S L2_Pup_a_10_TM2 Putting to test the first hypothesized
ALMA detections of a close
stellar/planetary companion orbiting
an AGB star

Decin EU 12-m 10

11:01:16 12:20:47 2023.1.00225.S L1521F_a_07_TP Tracing evolution of dense core
nucleus in ortho-H2D+

Tokuda EA Total Power 7

10:36:57 12:02:05 2023.1.00121.S NGC1365_a_08_TM1 A multi-phase view of the gas cycle in
the innermost regions of nearby AGN

Garcia-Burillo EU 12-m 8

09:22:01 10:46:44 2023.1.00161.S hers18_a_09_7M A Comprehensive [CII] Survey of
Herschel-Selected Starbursts at z=1-2

Riechers EU 7-m 9

08:46:04 10:13:32 2023.1.00609.S GS-9209_a_07_TM1 A new, fast, ultradeep constraint on
the gas content of the first
generations of massive quiescent
galaxies.

Gobat CL 12-m 7

07:48:53 09:15:20 2023.1.00161.S helms31_a_09_7M A Comprehensive [CII] Survey of
Herschel-Selected Starbursts at z=1-2

Riechers EU 7-m 9

07:03:24 08:41:24 2023.1.00556.S ADF22.A4_a_08_TM1 Resolving the growth of massive
galaxies in cosmic web filaments

Umehata EA 12-m 8

06:26:05 07:48:42 2023.1.00161.S helms30x_a_09_7M A Comprehensive [CII] Survey of
Herschel-Selected Starbursts at z=1-2

Riechers EU 7-m 9

04:53:54 06:59:45 2023.1.00607.S cloude_b_a_07_TM1 A Census of Magnetic Fields inside
Massive Dense Cores in the Central
Molecular Zone

Zhang NA 12-m 7

04:04:44 05:58:04 2023.1.00360.L G08.710._a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

02:45:28 04:48:58 2023.1.00607.S cloude_b_a_07_TM1 A Census of Magnetic Fields inside
Massive Dense Cores in the Central
Molecular Zone

Zhang NA 12-m 7

02:00:23 03:51:46 2023.1.00360.L G338.78+_a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

01:58:45 02:25:50 2023.1.01149.S RX_J1633_a_06_TM2 INSECT: Investigating the NaScent
Environment of Cirumbinary planeTs

Pinilla EU 12-m 6

01:33:04 01:58:40 2022.1.00646.S 2MASS_J1_e_06_TM2 Tracing the evolution of substructures:
A high-resolution survey of old Upper
Sco disks

Long NA 12-m 6

00:50:29 01:32:58 2022.1.00646.S 2MASS_J1_g_06_TM2 Tracing the evolution of substructures:
A high-resolution survey of old Upper
Sco disks

Long NA 12-m 6

00:27:35 02:00:13 2023.1.01515.S DHNb71_a_07_TP Detailed observations of the
magnetically intertwined Double Helix
Nebula in the Galactic Center

Enokiya EA Total Power 7

00:24:03 00:50:23 2022.1.00646.S 2MASS_J1_h_06_TM2 Tracing the evolution of substructures:
A high-resolution survey of old Upper
Sco disks

Long NA 12-m 6



2024-07-27
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:55:00 00:23:58 2023.1.01215.S ESO274-1_a_06_TM2 A Search for an Intermediate Mass
Black Hole in a Very Low-Mass
Galaxy

Pechetti EU 12-m 6

23:27:48 23:54:55 2022.1.00646.S 2MASS_J1_c_06_TM2 Tracing the evolution of substructures:
A high-resolution survey of old Upper
Sco disks

Long NA 12-m 6

23:09:15 00:27:30 2023.1.01515.S DHNb71_a_07_TP Detailed observations of the
magnetically intertwined Double Helix
Nebula in the Galactic Center

Enokiya EA Total Power 7

23:00:36 23:27:43 2022.1.00646.S 2MASS_J1_f_06_TM2 Tracing the evolution of substructures:
A high-resolution survey of old Upper
Sco disks

Long NA 12-m 6

19:17:06 20:45:42 2023.1.00121.S NGC4941_a_08_TM1 A multi-phase view of the gas cycle in
the innermost regions of nearby AGN

Garcia-Burillo EU 12-m 8

17:05:34 17:33:05 2023.1.00725.S J0909+10_a_07_TM1 Establishing how quasars impact on
the molecular gas in their host
galaxies

Harrison EU 12-m 7

16:20:33 17:15:39 2023.1.00052.S Region1_a_03_TP The effect of the massive stellar
feedback across the Carina Nebula
Complex

Rebolledo NA Total Power 3

16:17:47 17:14:11 2023.1.01527.S 1-N166_bb_06_7M A comprehensive molecular gas study
in the CO Arc region in the Large
Magellanic Cloud

Yamada EA 7-m 6

15:34:09 16:24:53 2023.1.01675.S HOPS-361_a_07_TM2 Reveal the 10~au scale substructures
in two protostellar disks

Cheng EA 12-m 7

14:17:07 15:09:30 2023.1.01354.S SPT0520-_a_08_TM1 Investigating the dynamical evolution
of DSFGs

Amvrosiadis EU 12-m 8

12:59:34 14:07:59 2023.1.01354.S SPT0314-_a_08_TM1 Investigating the dynamical evolution
of DSFGs

Amvrosiadis EU 12-m 8

11:33:53 13:37:11 2023.1.01058.S 2MASS_J0_a_09_7M Quantifying the vertical concentration
of intermediate dust grains using
edge-on protoplanetary disks

Villenave NA 7-m 9

11:32:13 12:36:18 2023.1.00334.S AA_Tau_a_07_TM1 Measuring accurate gas masses for
the exoALMA planet-forming disks

Trapman NA 12-m 7

10:23:30 11:32:08 2023.1.01354.S SPT0314-_a_08_TM1 Investigating the dynamical evolution
of DSFGs

Amvrosiadis EU 12-m 8

09:15:19 11:27:34 2023.1.00499.S IC1623_E_b_10_7M Studying CO SLEDs of local LIRGs at
100 pc resolution

Barcos-Munoz NA 7-m 10

08:53:12 10:20:11 2023.1.01354.S SPT0103-_a_08_TM1 Investigating the dynamical evolution
of DSFGs

Amvrosiadis EU 12-m 8

07:46:24 09:06:03 2023.1.01425.S SMC_Bar_a_06_7M Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU 7-m 6

07:22:01 08:49:22 2023.1.01354.S SPT0103-_a_08_TM1 Investigating the dynamical evolution
of DSFGs

Amvrosiadis EU 12-m 8

05:40:53 07:17:57 2023.1.00556.S ADF22.A4_a_08_TM1 Resolving the growth of massive
galaxies in cosmic web filaments

Umehata EA 12-m 8

04:00:22 05:40:49 2023.1.00556.S ADF22.A4_a_08_TM1 Resolving the growth of massive
galaxies in cosmic web filaments

Umehata EA 12-m 8

03:54:54 05:47:55 2023.1.00360.L G08.710._a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

02:57:58 05:02:33 2023.1.00360.L G18.89-0_a_07_7M UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 7-m 7

02:39:40 04:00:18 2023.1.00766.S RXJ1615._a_07_TM1 Spiralling into the midplane Fasano EU 12-m 7

02:03:09 03:54:38 2023.1.00360.L G338.78+_a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

00:59:02 02:20:20 2023.1.01688.S GKF2010_e_06_7M The Unbiased LIne Survey of
Supergiant Evolved Stars (ULISSES)

Bordiu EU 7-m 6

00:54:54 02:25:28 2023.1.00766.S HD135344_a_07_TM1 Spiralling into the midplane Fasano EU 12-m 7

00:09:52 02:02:54 2023.1.00360.L G338.78+_a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

2024-07-26
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:42:20 00:58:57 2023.1.01688.S GKF2010_e_06_7M The Unbiased LIne Survey of Bordiu EU 7-m 6



Supergiant Evolved Stars (ULISSES)

23:23:32 00:54:50 2023.1.00766.S HD135344_a_07_TM1 Spiralling into the midplane Fasano EU 12-m 7

22:16:19 00:09:37 2023.1.00360.L G338.78+_a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

22:16:09 23:42:01 2023.1.00905.S G320.232_b_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

21:54:38 23:23:26 2023.1.00121.S NGC4941_a_08_TM1 A multi-phase view of the gas cycle in
the innermost regions of nearby AGN

Garcia-Burillo EU 12-m 8

20:59:51 22:16:06 2023.1.00884.S ngc4303_a_07_TP Cloud-Scale CO excitation drivers in
nearby galaxies targeted with JWST

den Brok NA Total Power 7

20:34:55 22:00:48 2023.1.01456.S IC_0800_a_06_7M A pilot survey of CO in blindly
detected HI-rich dwarf galaxies in the
Virgo cluster

Zabel OTHER 7-m 6

20:25:09 21:54:33 2023.1.00121.S NGC4941_a_08_TM1 A multi-phase view of the gas cycle in
the innermost regions of nearby AGN

Garcia-Burillo EU 12-m 8

19:54:40 20:59:40 2023.1.00026.S NGC4567_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA Total Power 6

18:58:57 20:18:34 2023.1.01688.S GKF2010_g_06_7M The Unbiased LIne Survey of
Supergiant Evolved Stars (ULISSES)

Bordiu EU 7-m 6

18:48:48 19:54:24 2023.1.00026.S NGC4567_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA Total Power 6

18:44:16 20:25:05 2023.1.00189.S AS2COS00_a_07_TM1 Mapping the dustiest galaxies in the
Universe with ALMA+JWST

Hodge EU 12-m 7

16:58:55 17:53:26 2023.1.00052.S Region1_a_03_TP The effect of the massive stellar
feedback across the Carina Nebula
Complex

Rebolledo NA Total Power 3

16:54:35 18:35:41 2023.1.00189.S AS2COS00_a_07_TM1 Mapping the dustiest galaxies in the
Universe with ALMA+JWST

Hodge EU 12-m 7

16:26:06 17:50:56 2023.1.01527.S 1-N166_bg_06_7M A comprehensive molecular gas study
in the CO Arc region in the Large
Magellanic Cloud

Yamada EA 7-m 6

15:23:32 16:51:38 2023.1.01643.S OMC2_a_07_TP Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

Socci EU Total Power 7

15:19:15 16:17:37 2023.1.00455.S Cluster0_al_06_7M How low-mass-star clusters disperse
their natal clouds in the Orion A tail.

He CL 7-m 6

15:16:56 16:37:48 2023.1.00091.S L2_Pup_a_07_TM2 Putting to test the first hypothesized
ALMA detections of a close
stellar/planetary companion orbiting
an AGB star

Decin EU 12-m 7

14:21:10 15:15:04 2023.1.00536.S LMCGMC_1_d_06_7M The ACA ORdinary Cloud Study of
the Large Magellanic Cloud

Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6

13:52:12 15:22:54 2023.1.01643.S OMC2_a_07_TP Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

Socci EU Total Power 7

12:28:04 13:27:59 2023.1.01703.S Jupiter_a_07_7M Monitoring Giant Planet High-Altitude
Jet Streams

Cosentino NA 7-m 7

12:22:28 13:52:07 2023.1.01643.S OMC2_a_07_TP Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

Socci EU Total Power 7

12:12:17 14:04:09 2022.1.00875.L DE_Tau_a_07_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

10:33:31 11:51:02 2022.1.00338.L HD14055_a_07_TM1 The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Marino EU NA 12-m 7

09:40:02 10:34:33 2023.1.00032.S m33_f_03_7M The First Cloud-Scale, Dense Gas
Maps of the Nearest ALMA-
Acccessible Spiral Galaxy

Williams EU 7-m 3

09:02:44 10:25:00 2023.1.00521.S JADES-GS_a_06_TM1 Quiescent or Not?  Deep ALMA
Observations of a Quiescent Galaxy
at z=7.3

Faisst NA 12-m 6

08:35:34 09:39:53 2023.1.01425.S SMC_Bar_u_03_7M Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU 7-m 3

08:16:54 09:02:39 2023.1.00471.S HE_0253-_a_03_TM1 A Comprehensive Observational Omoruyi NA 12-m 3



Test of Positive and Negative Black
Hole Feedback

07:17:17 08:35:25 2023.1.01576.S N12A_a_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small
Magellanic Cloud

Gong EU 7-m 6

06:37:22 08:16:08 2023.1.00227.S IC5152_a_06_TM1 Physics of low-metallicity molecular
clouds with ALMA

Hunt EU 12-m 6

05:42:20 07:04:10 2023.1.00124.S spt2349c_b_03_7M Assembling the first intra-cluster
medium: SPT2459-56 at z=4.3

Chapman NA 7-m 3

05:13:03 06:10:53 2023.1.01295.S SDSS_J23_a_06_TM1 What is the effect of luminous QSOs
on molecular gas in and around
galaxies?

Scholtz EU 12-m 6

04:04:37 05:12:59 2023.1.00548.S A2495_a_03_TM1 The complex feeding-feedback cycle
of Abell 2495: where is the molecular
gas?

Gitti EU 12-m 3

03:30:57 04:57:45 2023.1.01688.S GKF2010_a_06_7M The Unbiased LIne Survey of
Supergiant Evolved Stars (ULISSES)

Bordiu EU 7-m 6

03:23:14 04:40:00 2023.1.00905.S G333.164_b_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

2024-07-25
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

16:27:17 17:09:26 2023.1.00471.S HE_1017-_a_03_TM1 A Comprehensive Observational Test
of Positive and Negative Black Hole
Feedback

Omoruyi NA 12-m 3

15:44:40 16:27:11 2023.1.00471.S HE_1017-_a_03_TM1 A Comprehensive Observational Test
of Positive and Negative Black Hole
Feedback

Omoruyi NA 12-m 3

13:25:37 14:47:55 2023.1.00521.S JADES-GS_a_06_TM1 Quiescent or Not?  Deep ALMA
Observations of a Quiescent Galaxy
at z=7.3

Faisst NA 12-m 6

12:29:10 13:56:14 2023.1.00687.S N159E_a_03_7M Resolved, Wide Field Maps of Dense
Gas Tracers in LMC Clouds

Green NA 7-m 3

11:31:42 12:58:00 2023.1.00521.S JADES-GS_a_06_TM1 Quiescent or Not?  Deep ALMA
Observations of a Quiescent Galaxy
at z=7.3

Faisst NA 12-m 6

10:03:25 11:25:26 2023.1.00521.S JADES-GS_a_06_TM1 Quiescent or Not?  Deep ALMA
Observations of a Quiescent Galaxy
at z=7.3

Faisst NA 12-m 6

09:55:53 10:50:33 2023.1.00032.S m33_f_03_7M The First Cloud-Scale, Dense Gas
Maps of the Nearest ALMA-
Acccessible Spiral Galaxy

Williams EU 7-m 3

09:00:50 09:55:49 2023.1.00032.S m33_f_03_7M The First Cloud-Scale, Dense Gas
Maps of the Nearest ALMA-
Acccessible Spiral Galaxy

Williams EU 7-m 3

08:36:55 09:44:58 2023.1.00548.S A2495_a_03_TM1 The complex feeding-feedback cycle
of Abell 2495: where is the molecular
gas?

Gitti EU 12-m 3

07:42:32 09:00:46 2023.1.01576.S N12A_a_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small
Magellanic Cloud

Gong EU 7-m 6

07:23:03 08:36:51 2023.1.01564.S HSC2329-_a_01_TM1 Connecting the molecular gas
properties with the kinematic status of
protocluster galaxies at z=1.5

Perez-Martinez EU 12-m 1

06:20:15 07:42:28 2023.1.00124.S spt2349c_b_03_7M Assembling the first intra-cluster
medium: SPT2459-56 at z=4.3

Chapman NA 7-m 3

05:32:59 07:05:17 2023.1.00877.S HD169142_b_07_TM1 Chemical Signatures of a Recently-
Confirmed Giant Protoplanet in the
HD 169142 Disk

Law NA 12-m 7

04:32:56 05:51:51 2023.1.01515.S DHNb71_a_07_TP Detailed observations of the
magnetically intertwined Double Helix
Nebula in the Galactic Center

Enokiya EA Total Power 7

04:29:31 05:52:10 2023.1.01688.S GKF2010_a_06_7M The Unbiased LIne Survey of
Supergiant Evolved Stars (ULISSES)

Bordiu EU 7-m 6

04:01:51 05:31:47 2023.1.00877.S HD169142_b_07_TM1 Chemical Signatures of a Recently-
Confirmed Giant Protoplanet in the
HD 169142 Disk

Law NA 12-m 7

03:34:56 04:01:47 2022.1.00646.S 2MASS_J1_d_06_TM2 Tracing the evolution of substructures:
A high-resolution survey of old Upper
Sco disks

Long NA 12-m 6

02:46:54 04:29:10 2023.1.01515.S DHNb73_a_07_7M Detailed observations of the
magnetically intertwined Double Helix
Nebula in the Galactic

Enokiya EA 7-m 7



Center

02:29:03 04:19:18 2023.1.00360.L G338.78+_a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

01:51:15 03:34:50 2023.1.00545.S J162724._a_06_TM1 Weighing all protostars in Ophiuchus
through their disk kinematics

Ohashi EA 12-m 6

00:35:51 02:28:49 2023.1.00360.L G338.78+_a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

00:12:40 01:37:18 2023.1.00565.S NGC_5408_a_06_TM1 Dynamical mass constraint of an ULX Mizumoto EA 12-m 6

00:09:22 01:35:28 2023.1.01688.S GKF2010_d_06_7M The Unbiased LIne Survey of
Supergiant Evolved Stars (ULISSES)

Bordiu EU 7-m 6

2024-07-24
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:17:38 00:35:07 2023.1.00905.S G333.052_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

22:43:12 00:09:16 2023.1.01688.S GKF2010_d_06_7M The Unbiased LIne Survey of
Supergiant Evolved Stars (ULISSES)

Bordiu EU 7-m 6

22:29:50 00:11:19 2021.1.01123.L HD_13534_a_07_TM1 exoALMA Teague EA EU NA 12-m 7

22:22:22 23:17:16 2023.1.00026.S NGC4501_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA Total Power 6

21:27:12 22:22:06 2023.1.00026.S NGC4501_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA Total Power 6

21:26:23 22:43:05 2023.1.01688.S GKF2010_g_06_7M The Unbiased LIne Survey of
Supergiant Evolved Stars (ULISSES)

Bordiu EU 7-m 6

20:51:31 22:29:37 2021.1.01123.L HD_13534_a_07_TM1 exoALMA Teague EA EU NA 12-m 7

20:33:09 20:51:23 2023.1.00271.S PSR_B125_b_07_TM1 The pulsar-disk interaction in the
gamma-ray binary PSR B1259-63/LS
2883

Fujita EA 12-m 7

20:32:02 21:26:56 2023.1.00026.S NGC4501_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA Total Power 6

20:04:02 21:20:44 2023.1.01688.S GKF2010_g_06_7M The Unbiased LIne Survey of
Supergiant Evolved Stars (ULISSES)

Bordiu EU 7-m 6

19:36:49 20:31:46 2023.1.00026.S NGC4501_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA Total Power 6

19:12:31 20:33:04 2023.1.00268.S HH_48_a_06_TM1 A First Holistic Disk Volatile Inventory:
ALMA and JWST Constraints on Gas
and Ice-Phase C, N and O Carriers

Oberg NA 12-m 6

18:32:38 19:47:49 2023.1.01688.S GKF2010_g_06_7M The Unbiased LIne Survey of
Supergiant Evolved Stars (ULISSES)

Bordiu EU 7-m 6

17:28:51 19:12:28 2023.1.00189.S AS2COS00_a_07_TM1 Mapping the dustiest galaxies in the
Universe with ALMA+JWST

Hodge EU 12-m 7

16:35:53 17:29:27 2023.1.00536.S LMCGMC_2_c_06_7M The ACA ORdinary Cloud Study of
the Large Magellanic Cloud

Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6

13:56:37 15:37:37 2023.1.00766.S MWC_758_a_07_TM1 Spiralling into the midplane Fasano EU 12-m 7

12:26:59 14:04:07 2023.1.00225.S L1521F_a_07_TP Tracing evolution of dense core
nucleus in ortho-H2D+

Tokuda EA Total Power 7

12:21:05 13:07:48 2023.1.00536.S LMCGMC_3_g_06_7M The ACA ORdinary Cloud Study of
the Large Magellanic Cloud

Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6

12:15:20 13:56:33 2023.1.00787.S d203-506_a_07_TM1 Organic composition of externally
FUV-irradiated protoplanetary disks:
the unique case of d203-506

Goicoechea EU 12-m 7

09:42:21 10:55:44 2023.1.01564.S HSC2329-_a_01_TM1 Connecting the molecular gas
properties with the kinematic status of
protocluster galaxies at z=1.5

Perez-Martinez EU 12-m 1

08:09:21 09:22:58 2023.1.01564.S HSC2329-_a_01_TM1 Connecting the molecular gas
properties with the kinematic status of
protocluster galaxies at z=1.5

Perez-Martinez EU 12-m 1



07:46:09 09:04:51 2023.1.01576.S N12A_a_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small
Magellanic Cloud

Gong EU 7-m 6

06:54:25 08:09:17 2023.1.01564.S HSC2329-_a_01_TM1 Connecting the molecular gas
properties with the kinematic status of
protocluster galaxies at z=1.5

Perez-Martinez EU 12-m 1

05:51:02 07:43:08 2023.1.00360.L G18.89-0_a_07_7M UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 7-m 7

05:27:03 06:40:59 2023.1.01564.S HSC2329-_a_01_TM1 Connecting the molecular gas
properties with the kinematic status of
protocluster galaxies at z=1.5

Perez-Martinez EU 12-m 1

04:32:12 05:49:35 2023.1.00905.S G333.052_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

04:08:50 05:50:52 2023.1.01515.S DHNb73_a_07_7M Detailed observations of the
magnetically intertwined Double Helix
Nebula in the Galactic Center

Enokiya EA 7-m 7

03:26:26 05:09:36 2023.1.00545.S J162724._a_06_TM1 Weighing all protostars in Ophiuchus
through their disk kinematics

Ohashi EA 12-m 6

03:13:07 04:31:55 2023.1.01515.S DHNb71_a_07_TP Detailed observations of the
magnetically intertwined Double Helix
Nebula in the Galactic Center

Enokiya EA Total Power 7

02:15:44 03:41:41 2023.1.00905.S G339.845_b_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

01:56:02 03:12:46 2023.1.00905.S G333.052_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

01:42:53 03:26:21 2023.1.00545.S J162724._a_06_TM1 Weighing all protostars in Ophiuchus
through their disk kinematics

Ohashi EA 12-m 6

00:49:19 02:15:15 2023.1.00905.S G340.247_b_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

2024-07-23
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

12:45:00 13:33:56 2023.1.00536.S LMCGMC_1_n_06_7M The ACA ORdinary Cloud Study of
the Large Magellanic Cloud

Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6

12:14:31 13:40:31 2023.1.00494.S HOPS-87_a_05_TM1 Characterizing the Water D/H Ratio in
Orion Protostars: Clustered  vs.
Isolated Protostars

Tobin NA 12-m 5

11:03:57 12:28:10 2023.1.00687.S GMC104_n_a_03_7M Resolved, Wide Field Maps of Dense
Gas Tracers in LMC Clouds

Green NA 7-m 3

09:46:17 10:40:22 2023.1.00032.S m33_d_03_7M The First Cloud-Scale, Dense Gas
Maps of the Nearest ALMA-
Acccessible Spiral Galaxy

Williams EU 7-m 3

08:50:55 10:04:22 2023.1.01564.S HSC2329-_a_01_TM1 Connecting the molecular gas
properties with the kinematic status of
protocluster galaxies at z=1.5

Perez-Martinez EU 12-m 1

08:23:59 09:44:41 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_7M ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's
Quintet

Maeda EA 7-m 3

07:37:29 08:50:52 2023.1.01564.S HSC2329-_a_01_TM1 Connecting the molecular gas
properties with the kinematic status of
protocluster galaxies at z=1.5

Perez-Martinez EU 12-m 1

07:05:57 08:23:56 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_7M ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's
Quintet

Maeda EA 7-m 3

06:24:04 07:37:26 2023.1.01564.S HSC2329-_a_01_TM1 Connecting the molecular gas
properties with the kinematic status of
protocluster galaxies at z=1.5

Perez-Martinez EU 12-m 1

05:46:33 07:04:35 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_7M ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's
Quintet

Maeda EA 7-m 3

05:10:19 06:24:01 2023.1.01564.S HSC2329-_a_01_TM1 Connecting the molecular gas
properties with the kinematic status of
protocluster galaxies at z=1.5

Perez-Martinez EU 12-m 1

03:23:01 04:51:31 2023.1.00905.S G340.247_a_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

03:11:27 04:28:04 2023.1.00905.S G333.164_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

01:53:42 03:10:52 2023.1.00905.S G333.164_b_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3



01:49:33 03:15:07 2023.1.00905.S G334.976_a_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

00:24:55 01:49:03 2023.1.00905.S G333.288_a_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

00:22:57 01:40:39 2023.1.00905.S G333.164_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

2024-07-22
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:14:56 00:13:27 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU Total Power 3

22:15:54 23:14:53 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU Total Power 3


